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MAY 2024

SUNDAY  CALENDAR YEAR / MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Apr. 28 Monday Apr. 29 Tuesday Apr. 30 Wednesday May. 1 Thursday May. 2 Friday May. 3 Saturday May. 4
12:30PM QiGong
3PM Social 
Media/Marketing

11AM New Member 
Orientation
1PM Policy Meeting
3PM Clubhouse 
Gazette

9AM Breakfast
3PM Goal Setting 

11AM New Member 
Orientation
2PM Menu Planning 
3:30PM Ambassador 
Meeting 
5PM Meet & Greet 
Game Night w/ Julia 

1PM Wellness Hour

Sunday May. 5 Monday May. 6 Tuesday May. 7 Wednesday May. 8 Thursday May. 9 Friday May. 10 Saturday May. 11
12:30PM QiGong
3PM Social 
Media/Marketing

11AM New Member 
Orientation
1PM Vitality Unit 
Planning
3PM Clubhouse 
Gazette

9AM Breakfast
3PM Goal Setting 

11AM New Member 
Orientation
2PM Menu Planning 
3:30PM Ambassador 
Meeting 
5PM Arts & Crafts day 
w/ Sam

1PM Wellness Hour

Sunday May. 12 Monday May. 13 Tuesday May. 14 Wednesday May. 15 Thursday May. 16 Friday May. 17 Saturday May. 18
12:30PM QIGONG
3PM Social 
Media/Marketing

11AM New Member 
Orientation
1PM Policy Meeting
3PM Clubhouse 
Gazette

9AM Breakfast
2PM June Social 
Planning
3PM Goal Setting 

11AM New Member 
Orientation
2PM Menu Planning 
3:30PM Ambassador 
Meeting 
5PM Poetry & Open 
Mic Night w/ Abdullah

1PM Wellness Hour

Sunday May. 19 Monday May. 20 Tuesday May. 21 Wednesday May. 22 Thursday May. 23 Friday May. 24 Saturday May. 25
12:30PM QIGONG       
3PM Social 
Media/Marketing

11AM New Member 
Orientation
1PM Operations Unit 
Planning
3PM Clubhouse 
Gazette

9AM Breakfast
3PM Goal Setting 
4PM - 6PM Open 
House, Open Minds    

2PM Menu Planning 
3:30PM Ambassador 
Meeting 
5PM Movie Night & 
Dinner w/ JW

1PM Wellness Hour  10AM Bowling w/ JW 
(Millenium Youth 
Complex)

Sunday May. 26 Monday May. 27 Tuesday May. 28 Wednesday May. 29 Thursday May. 30 Friday May. 31 Saturday Jun. 1
Memorial Day (open 
from 10AM-2PM)

11AM New Member 
Orientation
1PM Policy Meeting
3PM Clubhouse 
Gazette

3PM Goal Setting 11AM New Member 
Orientation
2PM Menu Planning 
3:30PM Clubhouse 
Updates
5PM Carla's Zumba 
Night

1PM Wellness Hour 
May B-Day 
Celebration @12PM


